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T200F2004 G42P-Al parts list

Pos.no. Part no. Description Specification Remark Qty
A part

A-1 (335300000P Brake Lever Q235F5W, 7.5 485CLI & 1
A-2 G3XW0000000 Limiting Stopper PP B 1
A-3 (2320000000 Foam Pipe NBR, 20x510x5 2E 1
A-4 G333F000001 Upper Handle Q235/2$% 8, 922/t=1.35 =R 1
A-5 B1088W08050 Bolt M8X50 EA=kas 2
A-6 B5019W00000 Flat Washer ®8.5xP16x1.5 BEHEE 4
A-7 G33C1100073 Knob PP, G46 EBRRE 4
A-8 G23K0000000 Rope Guide Q235[F N Bk, 2B 1
A-9 G33J0000000 Handle Plug PP, G46 2 2
A-10 G23B0000001 Lower handle Q23518IEE, ©22/t=1.35 =R 2
A-11 (G33H2000000 Cable Support ABS, G46 b= 1
A-12 B1010W08025 Bolt M8X25 BEHEE 2
A-13 B1036W08015 Bolt M8X15(3k&R13) A=kas 2
A-14 B2009W00000 Nut MB(LERXTi13) BEHEE 2
A-15 B2011B00000 Nut M6(Z511) EEGE 1
A-16 (G339X300000 Cable Fixini Clami PAG6+GAF & 1
A-18 B1066B06032 Bolt M6X32 BREE 1
B part

B-1 Y6100000000 Engine EIENL @ INRZE\Q161%H 1
B-2 B1077W08025 Bolt M8X25 A=kas 3
B-3 BE0OO1W00000 Flat Ke 45, 4.775x5x30 A 1

B2017wW00000

Nut

MB(SLER3T1/113)

A=kas

C parts

C-1 B1058W06012 Bolt MBX12 BEHEE 2
C-2 G24BC000000 Height Adjustment Plate  |Q235, t=15 Bk B 1
C-3 B2008W00000 Nut M6 BEHEE 2
C-4 G22C0000000 Right Bracket Q235, t=2.5 B =R 1
C-5 B1036W08015 Bolt MBX15(3L&B13) BEHEE 4
C-6 B2028W00000 Nut M8 EA=kas 4
C-7 (G22101X0001 Deck DC06, t=1.2 =R 1
C-8 G26L0000000 Mulching Plug PP, G42 2 1
C-9 G32E0000000 Cable Sleeve PVC, G46 & 1
C-10 G22B0000000 Left Bracket Q235, t=2.5 B =R 1
C-11 G26A0000010 Rear Cover PP, G42 Z& 1
C-12 G26H0000000 Rear Cover spring IREHENY EA=kas 1
C-13 G26D0000000 Rear Cover Shaft Q235, 6 EEE 1
C-14 (2240000010 Front face PP, G42 ZE 1
C-15 B3036W00000 Screw ST4.2X13-CEY BEHEE 4
D part

D-1 (G244000000P Height Adjustment Handle |PP, G42 485C4 & 1
D-2 (2490000100 Rear Wheel Shaft Assy G42 Bk B 1
D-3 B6009BO0000 Spring Washer 65Mn, @13X@23.5X0.3X2.5  |$EREE 4
D-4 BBO04\W00000 Split Pin D1.7X34 EA=kas 2




D-8 G24DP000000 Shaft Sleeve PAG6+GF10%, G425 A& 1
D-9 B1053W05016 Bolt M5X16 FEEE 4
D-10 G24D1P00000 Shaft Sleeve PAG6+GF10%, G425 N 1
D-11 G245X000000 Front Wheel Shaft G42 B kB 1
D-12 G24BG000000 Shaft Sleeve PAG+GF30%, G425 A& 4
D-15 B1058W06012 Bolt M6X12 FEEE 2
D-16 B2008W00000 Nut M6 BEHEE 2
D-17 B5029W00000 Flat Washer ©8.5Xp20X1 EEHE 1
D-18 (2410000000 Height Adjustment Connect|Q235, ¢14x1.35 SR 1
E part




